
NORTHERN FOLIO ROTA 2023-24
FOLIO NORTH A FOLIO NORTH B FOLIO NORTH C

Southern PS Wednesday 13 September 2023 21 February 2024 18 October 2023

Western (IOM) PS Thursday 21 September 2023 29 February 2024 26 October 2023

Ulverston PS Thursday 05 October 2023 14 March 2024 09 November 2023

Lancaster PS thursday 12 October 2023 21 March 2024 16 November 2023

Blackburn & District CC Monday 16 October 2023 25 March 2024 20 November 2023

Accrington CC Friday 20 October 2023 29 March 2024 24 November 2023

Ribblesdale CC Tuesday 24 October 2023 12 September 2023 28 November 2023

Padiham & District wednesday 25 October 2023 13 September 2023 29 November 2023

Nelson CC Tuesday 31 October 2023 19 September 2023 05 December 2024

Burnley CC Tuesday 07 November 2023 26 September 2023 12 December 2023

Bacup CC Wednesday 15 November 2023 04 October 2023 10 January 2024

Rochdale & District CC Tuesday 21 November 2023 10 October 2023 16 January 2024

Rochdale PS Wednesday 29 November 2023 18 October 2023 24 January 2024

Oldham PS Thursday 07 December 2023 26 October 2023 01 February 2024

Oldham CC Thursday 14 December 2023 02 November 2023 08 February 2024

Stalybridge PC Monday 08 January 2024 06 November 2023 12 February 2024

Stockport PS Tuesday 16 January 2024 14 November 2023 20 February 2024

North Cheshire Tuesday 23 January 2024 21 November 2023 27 February 2024

Bramhall PS Monday 29 January 2024 27 November 2023 04 March 2024

South Manchester CC Monday 05 February 2024 04 December 2023 11 March 2024

Davyhulme CC Wednesday 14 February 2024 13 December 2023 20 March 2024

Swinton & District Monday 19 February 2024 08 January 2024 25 March 2024

Prestwich CC Tuesday 27 February 2024 16 January 2024 12 September 2023

Bolton Digital Wednesday 06 March 2024 24 January 2024 20 September 2023

Chorley Monday 11 March 2024 29 January 2024 25 September 2023

Leyland PS Wednesday 20 March 2024 07 February 2024 04 October 2023

Lytham St. Annes PS Thursday 21 March 2024 08 February 2024 05 October 2023

North Fylde PS Tuesday 26 March 2024 13 February 2024 10 October 2023

Poulton Le Fylde PS Thursday 28 March 2024 15 February 2024 12 October 2023

FIRST CLUB

LAST CLUB

GOOD FRIDAY 29th March 2024. EASTER MONDAY 1st April 2024


